## **AGENDA**

## SENATE AGRICULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 8:00 A.M.

## Room WW53 Thursday, January 21, 2021

Limited public seating will be available in the committee room. For members of the public to observe the meeting, please click on the following link: https://www.idahoptv.org/shows/idahoinsession/

SUBJECT	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
MINUTES APPROVAL:	Minutes of January 14, 2021	Senator Nelson
DOCKET NOS.:		
43-0101-2000F	Rules Governing the Idaho Oilseed Commission, p. 397	Benjamin Kelly, Administrator, Idaho Oilseed Commission
<u>02-0701-2000F</u>	Rules of the Idaho Hop Grower's Commission, p. 337	Candi Fitch, Executive Director, Idaho Hop Growers' Commission
02-0801-2000F	Sheep and Goat Rules of the Idaho Sheep and Goat Health Board, p. 341	Naomi LeGere-Gordon, Idaho Sheep and Goat Health Board
11-0201-2000F	Rules of the Idaho State Brand Board, p. 353	Cody Burlile, Director, Idaho State Police Brand Board
24-3801-2000F	Rules of the State of Idaho Board of Veterinary Medicine, p. 367	Tim Frost, Regulatory Affairs Manager, Division of Occupational and Professional Licenses
42-0101-2000F	Rules of the Idaho Wheat Commission, p. 393	Casey Chumrau, Executive Director, Idaho Wheat Commission
51-0101-2000F	Idaho Beef Council Rules, p. 401	T.K. Kuwahara, Chief Executive Officer, Idaho Beef Council
53-0101-2000F	Rules of the Idaho Barley Commission, p. 405	Laura Wilder, Executive Director, Idaho Barley Commission
60-0501-2000F	Rules of the Idaho Soil and Water Conservation Commission, p. 409	Teri Murrison, Administrator, Idaho Soil and Water Conservation Commission

## Public Testimony Will Be Taken by Registering Through the Following Link: Registry to Testify

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it along with the name of the person or organization responsible to the committee secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Chairman BurtenshawSen ZitoRellie WisdomVice Chairman BayerSen RicksRoom: WW31Sen PatrickSen NelsonPhone: 332-1330

Sen Den Hartog Sen Rabe Email: sagri@senate.idaho.gov

Sen Johnson